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RESULTATLISTE
Nytårsstævne 2017

 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Børn 1

1 101907 Trine Røigaard 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/14    200/08    400/22
2 113435 Jonas Elfang 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/13    200/14    399/27
3 112824 Victoria Conradsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/12    200/10    399/22
4 122035 Viktor Kragh Sørensen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/12    200/09    399/21
5 126655 Johan Persson 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/09    199/09    399/18
6 122828 Victor Holmegaard 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/09    199/06    399/15
7 112360 Kristian L. Andersen 16­049 Kværndrup Idrætsforening, Skytteafd. 198/11    200/10    398/21
8 115755 Mie Povelsen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 197/05    200/11    397/16
9 120607 Kristian Henningsen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 198/09    199/07    397/16
10 120013 Anine Aagren Jensen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 199/06    198/05    397/11
11 110226 Nico Balsby 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 198/06    198/10    396/16
12 117318 Joakim Steffensen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 196/09    199/06    395/15
13 117322 Lasse Gundersen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 198/06    197/06    395/12
14 104341 Mark Held Skov Jensen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/10    195/08    394/18
15 113869 Christian Larsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/12    195/06    394/18
16 124048 Julie Frederiksen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 198/08    195/07    393/15
17 114405 Laura Langkjær Gormsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 194/05    197/06    391/11
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Børn 2

1 122679 Madeleine Liv Larsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/10    198/09    398/19
2 117952 William Conradsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 198/05    196/04    394/09
3 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 195/01    192/02    387/03
4 124920 Lea Marstrand Volder 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 197/11    190/10    387/21
5 119559 Matilde Hermann 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 191/04    193/03    384/07
6 124437 Vicki Holm 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 191/06    190/03    381/09
7 123612 Mikkel Daugaard Hansen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 192/03    189/02    381/05
8 115635 Ann­Mai Skaarup Ditlevsen 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 188/04    192/05    380/09
9 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Ditlevsen 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 186/00    187/04    373/04
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Børn 3

1 126382 Thor Hansen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 196/06    196/03    392/09
2 127763 Alexander Eriksen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 195/05    196/05    391/10
3 124918 Asger Marstrand Volder 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 194/06    195/04    389/10
4 123872 Mikkel Forsman 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 191/05    193/04    384/09
5 120518 Frederik B. Kristensen 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 190/02    192/00    382/02
6 126323 Nikita Forsman 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 187/00    186/02    373/02
7 110225 Nino Balsby 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 189/04    183/01    372/05
8 127954 Angelina Sørensen 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 182/00    181/02    363/02
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Børn 4

1 127779 Vitoria Tinggård 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 199/09    197/07    396/16
2 128648 Matilde Bang 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 196/09    197/08    393/17
3 127761 Helene Ninn 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 196/10    196/05    392/15
4 128528 Emilie West Jørgensen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 196/06    194/06    390/12
5 127816 Oscar Tinggård 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 196/04    189/05    385/09
6 127965 Naja Nøttrup 16­301 Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 194/02    189/04    383/06
7 120519 Christian B. Kristensen 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 188/01    190/04    378/05
8 127966 Signe Kristensen 16­301 Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 190/02    188/02    378/04
9 127762 Maria Ninn 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 190/04    182/01    372/05
10 126562 Mikkel Lage 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 191/04    181/00    372/04
11 128647 Tino Nordahl Hansen 16­301 Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 185/00    176/01    361/01
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Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Junior 1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/11    200/13    400/24
2 102896 Jens­Ulrik Ladekjær­Mikkelsen 10­103 Ammitsbøl SG&I 200/11    200/12    400/23
3 102795 Rasmus R. Olesen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 200/07    199/07    399/14
4 102794 Emil R. Olesen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 194/04    200/06    394/10
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Junior 2

1 109881 Annika Hansen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 198/06    197/04    395/10
2 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/07    198/12    394/19
3 112188 Karl W, Klausen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/04    196/07    394/11
4 122281 Philip Peter Pedersen 16­049 Kværndrup Idrætsforening, Skytteafd. 196/07    197/05    393/12
5 113871 Oliver Højberg Holm 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 193/06    190/02    383/08
6 116724 Martin Holmegaard 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 191/01    188/01    379/02
7 117284 Sara Kristoffersen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 188/02    187/01    375/03
8 108226 Micas Holmberg Pedersen 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 188/02    180/00    368/02
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab UNG Stilling 2

1 47449 Toke Hansen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 185/01    184/01    369/02
2 103569 Cecilie Højbjerg Hansen 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 177/00    184/00    361/00
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab UNG Åben 2

1 75477 Line Mortensen 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 196/09    199/07    395/16
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 1

1 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 194/06    188/04    382/10
2 49823 Per Christiansen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 184/00    188/03    372/03
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2

1 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 188/00    182/00    370/00
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Senior 1

1 50893 Bente M. Lohmann 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/07    200/11    400/18
2 49486 Vang Jarl 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 200/05    196/07    396/12
3 110371 Ove Guldager Pedersen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 197/07    194/09    391/16
4 49316 John Iversen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/07    194/06    391/13
5 49614 John Guld 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 195/07    194/03    389/10
6 49799 Anders Mortensen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 195/04    194/04    389/08
7 49222 Niels Barlebo 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 194/07    194/06    388/13
8 52481 Torben Steen Nielsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 192/03    192/02    384/05
9 52665 Benny Sørensen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 192/02    190/03    382/05
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Senior 2

1 112816 Bernhard Hansen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/04    195/06    394/10
2 51383 Kurt Knudsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/02    194/07    392/09
3 52684 Tage Skovgaard 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 194/05    196/04    390/09
4 50333 Svend E. Christensen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 190/03    196/02    386/05
5 49820 Poul Olsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 194/06    190/05    384/11
6 123595 Laila Torpsgaard 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 192/05    191/04    383/09
7 112794 Hans M. Christensen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 189/04    191/01    380/05
8 50427 Kurt Christoffersen 16­301 Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 193/03    186/00    379/03
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Senior 3

1 107015 Jens Andersen 10­134 Bredstrup­Pjedsted IF 189/02    194/04    383/06
2 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 187/02    193/02    380/04
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3 90681 Bent Nielsen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 189/00    188/01    377/01
4 50446 Karsten Pedersen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 185/01    188/00    373/01
5 52566 Leif Nielsen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 192/00    181/01    373/01
6 50452 Jytte Andersen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 183/02    188/01    371/03
7 116779 Ove Pedersen 16­301 Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 178/01    181/01    359/02
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1

1 52603 Jes Larsen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 199/13    199/12    398/25
2 112325 Dorthe Vanggaard 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/08    198/08    397/16
3 112359 René L. Andersen 16­049 Kværndrup Idrætsforening, Skytteafd. 199/07    196/03    395/10
4 50324 Torben Christiansen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 196/08    197/05    393/13
5 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen 16­140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/04    196/07    392/11
6 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen 06­030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 194/07    196/07    390/14
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2

1 102026 Steen Pedersen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 192/02    193/06    385/08
2 50236 Hans Peter Rasmussen 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 193/05    192/06    385/11
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen Åben 3

1 126565 Steen Lage 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 192/06    193/03    385/09
2 124558 Jan Andersen 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 190/01    192/04    382/05
3 109471 Betina F. Pedersen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 185/00    181/00    366/00
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab FRI

1 123572 Arne Hansen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 187/01    191/01    378/02
2 117283 Torsten Grønbech 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 189/02    185/00    374/02
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Børn 1

1 101907 Trine Røigaard 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/14
2 122828 Victor Holmegaard 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/09
2 126655 Johan Persson 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/09
4 113435 Jonas Elfang 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/13
5 112824 Victoria Conradsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/12
5 113869 Christian Larsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/12
5 122035 Viktor Kragh Sørensen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/12
8 104341 Mark Held Skov Jensen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/10
9 120013 Anine Aagren Jensen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 199/06
10 112360 Kristian L. Andersen 16­049 Kværndrup Idrætsforening, Skytteafd. 198/11
11 120607 Kristian Henningsen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 198/09
12 124048 Julie Frederiksen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 198/08
13 110226 Nico Balsby 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 198/06
13 117322 Lasse Gundersen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 198/06
15 115755 Mie Povelsen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 197/05
16 117318 Joakim Steffensen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 196/09
17 114405 Laura Langkjær Gormsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 194/05
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Børn 2

1 122679 Madeleine Liv Larsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/10
2 117952 William Conradsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 198/05
3 124920 Lea Marstrand Volder 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 197/11
4 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 195/01
5 123612 Mikkel Daugaard Hansen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 192/03
6 124437 Vicki Holm 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 191/06
7 119559 Matilde Hermann 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 191/04
8 115635 Ann­Mai Skaarup Ditlevsen 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 188/04
9 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Ditlevsen 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 186/00
10 116300 Marie Grunddal Fahnø 16­301 Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 183/01
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Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Børn 3

1 126382 Thor Hansen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 196/06
2 127763 Alexander Eriksen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 195/05
3 124918 Asger Marstrand Volder 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 194/06
4 116302 Julie Grunddal Fahnø 16­301 Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 191/05
4 123872 Mikkel Forsman 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 191/05
6 120518 Frederik B. Kristensen 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 190/02
7 110225 Nino Balsby 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 189/04
8 126323 Nikita Forsman 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 187/00
9 127954 Angelina Sørensen 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 182/00
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Børn 4

1 127779 Vitoria Tinggård 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 199/09
2 127761 Helene Ninn 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 196/10
3 128648 Matilde Bang 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 196/09
4 128528 Emilie West Jørgensen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 196/06
5 127816 Oscar Tinggård 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 196/04
6 127965 Naja Nøttrup 16­301 Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 194/02
7 126562 Mikkel Lage 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 191/04
8 127762 Maria Ninn 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 190/04
9 127966 Signe Kristensen 16­301 Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 190/02
10 120519 Christian B. Kristensen 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 188/01
11 127778 Sofie Jensen 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 186/03
12 128647 Tino Nordahl Hansen 16­301 Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 185/00
13 127777 Mads Jensen 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 177/01
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Junior 1

1 100102 Trine Knudsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/11
1 102896 Jens­Ulrik Ladekjær­Mikkelsen 10­103 Ammitsbøl SG&I 200/11
3 102795 Rasmus R. Olesen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 200/07
4 89769 Henrik Hylsebeck Nielsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 198/08
5 102794 Emil R. Olesen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 194/04
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Junior 2

1 109881 Annika Hansen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 198/06
2 112188 Karl W, Klausen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/04
3 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/07
3 122281 Philip Peter Pedersen 16­049 Kværndrup Idrætsforening, Skytteafd. 196/07
5 113871 Oliver Højberg Holm 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 193/06
6 116724 Martin Holmegaard 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 191/01
7 108226 Micas Holmberg Pedersen 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 188/02
7 117284 Sara Kristoffersen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 188/02
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse UNG Stilling 2

1 47449 Toke Hansen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 185/01
2 103569 Cecilie Højbjerg Hansen 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 177/00
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse UNG Åben 2

1 75477 Line Mortensen 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 196/09
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen Stilling 1

1 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 194/06
2 49823 Per Christiansen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 184/00
3 52929 Jakob Nielsen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 181/01
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Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen Stilling 2
1 96841 Tim Mikkelsen 10­103 Ammitsbøl SG&I 188/01
2 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 188/00
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Senior 1

1 50893 Bente M. Lohmann 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/07
2 49486 Vang Jarl 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 200/05
3 110371 Ove Guldager Pedersen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 197/07
3 49316 John Iversen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/07
5 49614 John Guld 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 195/07
6 49799 Anders Mortensen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 195/04
7 49222 Niels Barlebo 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 194/07
8 52481 Torben Steen Nielsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 192/03
9 52665 Benny Sørensen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 192/02
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Senior 2

1 112816 Bernhard Hansen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/04
2 51383 Kurt Knudsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/02
3 49820 Poul Olsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 194/06
4 52684 Tage Skovgaard 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 194/05
5 50427 Kurt Christoffersen 16­301 Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 193/03
6 123595 Laila Torpsgaard 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 192/05
7 50333 Svend E. Christensen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 190/03
8 112794 Hans M. Christensen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 189/04
9 49348 Helle Jørgensen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 189/03
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Senior 3

1 52566 Leif Nielsen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 192/00
2 107015 Jens Andersen 10­134 Bredstrup­Pjedsted IF 189/02
2 94888 Arne Hansen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 189/02
4 90681 Bent Nielsen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 189/00
5 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 187/02
6 50446 Karsten Pedersen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 185/01
7 50452 Jytte Andersen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 183/02
8 50511 Conny Ryberg 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 181/03
9 116779 Ove Pedersen 16­301 Nr. Esterbølle Skytteforening 178/01
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen Åben 1

1 52603 Jes Larsen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 199/13
2 112325 Dorthe Vanggaard 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/08
3 112359 René L. Andersen 16­049 Kværndrup Idrætsforening, Skytteafd. 199/07
4 50324 Torben Christiansen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 196/08
5 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen 16­140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/04
6 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen 06­030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 194/07
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen Åben 2

1 50236 Hans Peter Rasmussen 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 193/05
2 102026 Steen Pedersen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 192/02
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen Åben 3

1 126565 Steen Lage 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 192/06
2 124558 Jan Andersen 16­142 Tommerup Skytteforening 190/01
3 109471 Betina F. Pedersen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 185/00
 
 
Gevær, 15m. ­ Klasse FRI
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1 117283 Torsten Grønbech 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 189/02
2 123572 Arne Hansen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 187/01
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Børn 1

1 113869 Christian Larsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/05    199/08    399/13
2 114405 Laura Langkjær Gormsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/06    196/04    395/10
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Børn 2

1 123586 Christina Wallentin 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 188/03    191/03    379/06
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Børn 3

1 128267 Therese Marie Jensen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/06    198/05    395/11
2 127967 Ester Hauge­Poulsen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 198/03    191/01    389/04
3 128183 Silas Kampp Richter Lassen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 191/02    192/03    383/05
4 123594 Thomas Kristoffersen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 177/03    169/01    346/04
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Junior 1

1 100102 Trine Knudsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/10    200/11    400/21
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Junior 2

1 113871 Oliver Højberg Holm 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/05    192/01    389/06
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 3

1 96841 Tim Mikkelsen 10­103 Ammitsbøl SG&I 172/00    183/02    355/02
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Senior 1

1 49823 Per Christiansen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/08    200/07    399/15
2 49316 John Iversen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/06    199/08    399/14
3 110371 Ove Guldager Pedersen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 194/05    200/05    394/10
4 52481 Torben Steen Nielsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 196/04    194/05    390/09
5 49799 Anders Mortensen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/02    191/02    388/04
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Senior 2

1 50333 Svend E. Christensen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 192/03    191/01    383/04
2 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 190/01    189/01    379/02
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1

1 50324 Torben Christiansen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/10    199/11    398/21
2 112325 Dorthe Vanggaard 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/06    198/03    397/09
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Mesterskab FRI

1 94888 Arne Hansen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 191/02    189/00    380/02
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Børn 1

1 113869 Christian Larsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/05
2 114405 Laura Langkjær Gormsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/06
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Børn 2

1 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 194/04
2 123586 Christina Wallentin 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 188/03
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Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Børn 3
1 127967 Ester Hauge­Poulsen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 198/03
2 128267 Therese Marie Jensen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/06
3 128183 Silas Kampp Richter Lassen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 191/02
4 123594 Thomas Kristoffersen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 177/03
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Junior 1

1 100102 Trine Knudsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/10
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Junior 2

1 113871 Oliver Højberg Holm 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/05
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse UNG Stilling 2

1 102896 Jens­Ulrik Ladekjær­Mikkelsen 10­282 Jelling fS Skydning 174/00
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen Stilling 3

1 96841 Tim Mikkelsen 10­103 Ammitsbøl SG&I 172/00
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Senior 1

1 49316 John Iversen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/06
2 49823 Per Christiansen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/08
3 49799 Anders Mortensen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/02
4 52481 Torben Steen Nielsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 196/04
5 110371 Ove Guldager Pedersen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 194/05
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Senior 2

1 50333 Svend E. Christensen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 192/03
2 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 190/01
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen Åben 1

1 50324 Torben Christiansen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/10
2 112325 Dorthe Vanggaard 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/06
 
 
Luftgevær, 15m. ­ Klasse FRI

1 94888 Arne Hansen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 191/02
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd ­ 1

1 52144 Kenneth Nielsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 274/92    271/90    545/182
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd ­ 2

1 48834 Morten Pedersen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 283/94    275/92    558/186
2 99643 Rene Pedersen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 277/91    276/91    553/182
3 51581 Per M. Elmose 16­128 Dalum Skytteforening 270/94    273/91    543/185
4 85225 Bjarne Jæger 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 268/90    274/89    542/179
5 121881 Peter Søgaard 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 272/90    268/87    540/177
6 122883 Henrik B. Hansen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 267/92    250/77    517/169
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd ­ 3

1 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 260/89    261/84    521/173
2 51010 Egon Nielsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 253/89    264/92    517/181
3 50469 Jens Gormsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 260/87    253/83    513/170
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4 105039 Taus Rønnebro 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 206/71    217/69    423/140
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd ­ 4

1 50251 Erland Pedersen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 252/84    246/83    498/167
2 122680 Ulla Larsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 234/81    249/78    483/159
3 86212 Jørgen Uldal Hansen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 215/79    240/80    455/159
4 127373 Lau Danielsen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 218/79    213/62    431/141
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd ­ 1

1 49477 Gert Schultz 16­135 H.P.R.D ­ R.O.I.D. Fyns Skyttekreds 261/88    263/86    524/174
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd ­ 2

1 123572 Arne Hansen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 239/82    232/78    471/160
2 47466 Sten Rasmussen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 203/72    202/63    405/135
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd ­ 1

1 109965 Thea Hansen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 278/94    265/85    543/179
2 125902 Nancy Pedersen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 272/85    267/90    539/175
3 47752 Michael Nielsen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 270/89    266/88    536/177
4 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen 06­030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 272/87    258/88    530/175
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd ­ 2

1 105320 Daniel Broxgaard 16­067 Nyborg Skytteforening 238/74    241/75    479/149
2 86110 Steffen Boe Harter 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 233/84    223/80    456/164
3 47690 Anni Rasmussen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 194/78    247/82    441/160
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd ­ 1

1 50528 Brian Madsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 279/91
2 52144 Kenneth Nielsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 274/92
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd ­ 2

1 48834 Morten Pedersen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 283/94
2 99643 Rene Pedersen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 277/91
3 121881 Peter Søgaard 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 272/90
4 51581 Per M. Elmose 16­128 Dalum Skytteforening 270/94
5 85225 Bjarne Jæger 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 268/90
6 122883 Henrik B. Hansen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 267/92
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd ­ 3

1 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 260/89
2 50469 Jens Gormsen 16­430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 260/87
3 51010 Egon Nielsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 253/89
4 105039 Taus Rønnebro 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 206/71
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd ­ 4

1 50251 Erland Pedersen 16­310 Otterup Skytteforening 252/84
2 122680 Ulla Larsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 234/81
3 127373 Lau Danielsen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 218/79
4 86212 Jørgen Uldal Hansen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 215/79
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse Senior 2 Hånd ­ 1

1 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 270/89
2 49477 Gert Schultz 16­135 H.P.R.D ­ R.O.I.D. Fyns Skyttekreds 261/88
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Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse Senior 2 Hånd ­ 2

1 50333 Svend E. Christensen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 263/84
2 123572 Arne Hansen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 239/82
3 50425 Kaare Jensen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 222/76
4 47466 Sten Rasmussen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 203/72
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd ­ 1

1 109965 Thea Hansen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 278/94
2 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen 06­030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 272/87
3 125902 Nancy Pedersen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 272/85
4 47752 Michael Nielsen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 270/89
 
 
Standardpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd ­ 2

1 105320 Daniel Broxgaard 16­067 Nyborg Skytteforening 238/74
2 86110 Steffen Boe Harter 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 233/84
3 47690 Anni Rasmussen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 194/78
 
 
Luftpistol, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Børn

1 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 289/97    285/99    574/196
 
 
Luftpistol, 15m. ­ Mesterskab UNG 1 Hånd

1 50168 Kasper Nielsen 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 283/95    280/92    563/187
 
 
Luftpistol, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd ­ 2

1 121881 Peter Søgaard 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 275/90    276/88    551/178
2 52144 Kenneth Nielsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 265/91    280/95    545/186
 
 
Luftpistol, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd ­ 3

1 85225 Bjarne Jæger 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 268/87    277/90    545/177
2 48834 Morten Pedersen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 267/90    270/89    537/179
3 122680 Ulla Larsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 258/88    264/89    522/177
 
 
Luftpistol, 15m. ­ Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd

1 107322 Jørgen Hansen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 254/86    256/84    510/170
 
 
Luftpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse Børn

1 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 289/97
 
 
Luftpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse UNG 1 Hånd

1 50168 Kasper Nielsen 16­340 Krogsbølle Skytteforening 283/95
 
 
Luftpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd ­ 1

1 50528 Brian Madsen 16­350 Særslev Skytteforening 283/94
2 51581 Per M. Elmose 16­128 Dalum Skytteforening 278/91
 
 
Luftpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd ­ 2

1 121881 Peter Søgaard 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 275/90
2 52144 Kenneth Nielsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 265/91
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Luftpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd ­ 3
1 85225 Bjarne Jæger 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 268/87
2 48834 Morten Pedersen 16­115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 267/90
3 122680 Ulla Larsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 258/88
4 113393 Dorte Nielsen 16­300 Bogense Skytteforening 229/64
 
 
Luftpistol, 15m. ­ Klasse Senior 2 Hånd

1 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen 16­180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 271/92
2 107322 Jørgen Hansen 16­127 Pårup Skytteforening 254/86
 


